B28WWW.RCCN.COM.CN
R
C
C
N
日
成
柔

用       途:结束电线并有保护电线免於割伤及绝缘.
D
W
D1
RCCN 日成KSV0/S型阻燃卷式结束带 KSV0 Spiral Wrapping Bands
RCCN 日成KP型开口式结束带 KP Split Wrapping Band
D
W
D1
型  号 Item No. 厚度
Thickness
B
单位/Unit:mm
黑色/Black 灰色/Grey 配套工具
Fitting tools
  KP-15B KP-15G KT-15 0.8 15 13 10 5M
  KP-20B KP-20G KT-20 0.9 20 15 16 5M
  KP-25B KP-25G KT-25 1.3 25 18 22 5M
  KP-32B KP-32G KT-32 1.3 32 23 27 5M
外径
Outer dia.
A
螺距

Material: PP black.
Usage：Cut it in suitable length，fixed with cable tie at one side then wrap it easily
Fuctions：protect cables and wires, good insulation.
Material:Rohs approved PE
Use:protect cables and wires, good
insulation,fireproof
Note:Rohs approved products come
with MOQ
Spiral W
rapping B
ands
乳白色 White
  KS-4W/S KS-4B/S 3.5 4.5 4-5 3-10 50M
  KS-6W/S KS-6B/S 4.8 6.0 6-7 4-25 50M
  KS-8W/S KS-8B/S 6.5 8.0 8-10 6-30 50M
  KS-10W/S KS-10B/S 8.5 10 11-12 7.5-30 25M
  KS-12W/S KS-12B/S 10.5 12 12-13 9-32 25M
  KS-15W/S KS-15B/S 13 15 16-17 12-35 25M
  KS-19W/S KS-19B/S 16.5 19 19-20 15-50 10M
  KS-24W/S KS-24B/S 21.5 24 29-31 20-100 10M
  KS-30W/S KS-30B/S 27.0 30 30.0-32 26-130 10M
  KS-4WV0/S KS-4BV0/S 3.5 4.5 4-5 3-10 50M
  KS-6WV0/S KS-6BV0/S 4.8 6.0 6-7 4-25 50M
  KS-8WV0/S KS-8BV0/S 6.5 8.0 8-10 6-30 50M
  KS-10WV0/S KS-10BV0/S 8.5 10 11-12 7.5-30 25M
  KS-12WV0/S KS-12BV0/S 10.5 12 12-13 9-32 25M
  KS-15WV0/S KS-15BV0/S 13 T15 16-17 12-35 25M
  KS-19WV0/S KS-19BV0/S 16.5 19 19-20 15-50 10M
  KS-24WV0/S KS-24BV0/S 21.5 24 29-31 20-100 10M
  KS-30WV0/S KS-30BV0/S 27.0 30 30.0-32 26-130 10M